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DATE

JANUARY
17

31

FEBRUARY 
4

5
 
8

23

26

MARCH
14

28

29

29

APRIL
3

5

5–7

8

8

12–13

26

30

EVENT

Opening Reception: Alex Grabiec,  
player piano/lullaby; recent photographic work
Exhibition runs through 2/23

Artist’s Talk: Alex Grabiec, player piano/lullaby

Illustrated Lecture: Jeffrey Allison, VMFA, Armchair Adventures 
Henri Rousseau and His Fantastical Landscapes
Co-sponsored with Central Virginia Arts

Men’s Chorus Public Workshop with Cantus

Artist’s Talk: Tamie Beldue, Portrait Drawings

H-SC Music Series: Verona Quartet

Artist’s Talk: Jared Ragland, Everything Is Going To Be All Right

Opening Reception: David Dodge Lewis, 
Portraits: Friends, Family, Students, and Colleagues
Exhibition runs through 4/20

Artist’s Talk: Sam Contis, photographer

Symposium: The Arts of Civil War – “On Noh”

American Acoustic Music Series: Dom Flemons

Symposium: The Arts of Civil War – “On Heike”

Symposium: The Arts of Civil War – Symposium Presentations

Spring Play: Atsumori by Zeami Motokiyo

Illustrated Lecture: Jeffrey Ruggles, VCU
Edward Beyer and the Jeffersonian Landscape
Co-sponsored with Central Virginia Arts

Theatre Nohgaku: Gettysburg, by Elizabeth Dowd

Spring Play: Atsumori by Zeami Motokiyo

Longwood and H-SC Choruses present: 
Requiem for the Living, by Dan Forrest

Opening Reception: Student Exhibition
Exhibition runs through 5/12

LOCATION

Gallery *

Thompson Commons *

Atkinson Museum

Crawley Forum

Thompson Commons *

Crawley Forum

Thompson Commons *

Gallery *

Crawley Forum

Johns Auditorium

Tiger Inn

Crawley Forum

Crawley Forum

Johns Auditorium

Atkinson Museum 

Johns Auditorium

Johns Auditorium

Farmville United Methodist 
Church

Gallery *

TIME

4:00-6:00 PM

7:00 PM

3:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

4:00–6:00 PM

5:30 PM

4:00 PM

7:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

8:00 PM

3:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:30 PM

4:00–6:00 PM

*In the Viar-Christ Center for the Arts at Brinkley Hall  | Gallery Hours: T-F 10–4:30


