

THE CITS HAMPDEN-SYDNEY COLLEGE SPRING 2018 EVENTS SALD AULJ

Hampden-Sydney College
Fine Arts Department
Box 113







HAMPDEN-SYDNEY COLLEGE SPRING 2018 EVENTS

DATE	EVENT	LOCATION	TIME
JANUARY 17	Opening Reception: Alex Grabiec, player piano/Iullaby; recent photographic work Exhibition runs through 2/23	Gallery *	4:00-6:00 PM
31	Artist's Talk: Alex Grabiec, player piano/lullaby	Thompson Commons *	7:00 PM
FEBRUARY 4	Illustrated Lecture: Jeffrey Allison, VMFA, Armchair Adventures Henri Rousseau and His Fantastical Landscapes Co-sponsored with Central Virginia Arts	Atkinson Museum	3:00 PM
5	Men's Chorus Public Workshop with Cantus	Crawley Forum	7:30 PM
8	Artist's Talk: Tamie Beldue, Portrait Drawings	Thompson Commons *	7:00 PM
23	H-SC Music Series: Verona Quartet	Crawley Forum	7:30 PM
26	Artist's Talk: Jared Ragland, Everything Is Going To Be All Right	Thompson Commons *	7:00 PM
MARCH 14	Opening Reception: David Dodge Lewis, Portraits: Friends, Family, Students, and Colleagues Exhibition runs through 4/20	Gallery *	4:00–6:00 PM
28	Artist's Talk: Sam Contis, photographer	Crawley Forum	5:30 PM
29	Symposium: The Arts of Civil War – "On Noh"	Johns Auditorium	4:00 PM
29	American Acoustic Music Series: Dom Flemons	Tiger Inn	7:30 PM
APRIL 3	Symposium: The Arts of Civil War – "On Heike"	Crawley Forum	4:00 PM
5	Symposium: The Arts of Civil War – Symposium Presentations	Crawley Forum	4:00 PM
5–7	Spring Play: Atsumori by Zeami Motokiyo	Johns Auditorium	8:00 PM
8	Illustrated Lecture: Jeffrey Ruggles, VCU Edward Beyer and the Jeffersonian Landscape Co-sponsored with Central Virginia Arts	Atkinson Museum	3:00 PM
8	Theatre Nohgaku: Gettysburg, by Elizabeth Dowd	Johns Auditorium	8:00 PM
12–13	Spring Play: Atsumori by Zeami Motokiyo	Johns Auditorium	8:00 PM
26	Longwood and H-SC Choruses present: Requiem for the Living, by Dan Forrest	Farmville United Methodist Church	7:30 PM
30	Opening Reception: Student Exhibition Exhibition runs through 5/12	Gallery *	4:00–6:00 PM

www.hsc.edu/Academics/Academic-Majors/Fine-Arts.html

For more information on upcoming H-SC Music Series performances, please visit urls.hsc.edu/musicseries